
 
 

 
 

 
BZ010 – Baby Bodysuit                                           
 
Fibre Comp 

100% (Organic or in Conversion to Organic) Cotton  
Heather Grey Melange: 85% (Organic or in 
Conversion to Organic) Cotton, 15% Viscose 
Mocha, Charcoal Grey Melange & Heather Blue: 
60% (Organic or in Conversion to Organic) Cotton, 
40% Polyester 
(Organic Content certified to the OCS) 

 

 
 

 

Fabric Type 
Weight 

Interlock 200gsm                                                  

Details Soft, stretchy fabric 
Envelope style neck opening 
Matching, nickel free poppers between leg 
openings 
Binding at neck, sleeve ends and leg openings for 
extra shape retention. 

Colour Information 

Shade Black White 
Nautical 

Navy 
Cobalt 
Blue 

Dusty 
Blue 

Heather 
Blue 

Kelly 
Green 

Soft 
Yellow
  

Powder 
Pink 

Bubble 
Gum Pink 

Burgundy Toffee 

Pantone
® 

Pantone® 
Black C 

Pantone® 
White 

282C 7685C 543C 
647U 

17-4015 
348C 

12-
0720 

706C 204C 209 C 7512 C 
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M 
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K 

0 
0 
0 

100 

0 
0 
0 
0 

100 
68 
0 
54 

91 
73 
11 
1 

25 
5 
7 
0 

69 
32 
0 
51 

90 
0 
85 
24 

0 
7 
41 
0 

0 
15 
5 
0 

0 
58 
3 
0 

19-2024 18-1050 

           

Lavender Red 
Heather 

Grey 
Melange 

Camouflage 
Green 

Charcoal 
Grey 

Melange 
Fuchsia Mint Mocha Orange 

Organic 
Natural 

Surf Blue Dusty Rose 
Sage 
Green 

270C 200C 421C 5753C 7540C 
Process 
Magenta 

351C 
Ginger 
Snap 1585C 

Warm 
Grey 01 

Blue Atoll 486 C 556 C 

31 
27 
0 
0 

0 
100 
63 
12 

20 
10 
20 
0 

25 
0 
79 
73 

59 
51 
44 
14 

0 
100 
15 
0 

17 
0 
16 
0 

0 
16 
27 
43 

0 
51 
100 
0 

10 
10 
15 
0 

100 
16 
0 

18 

15-1333 16-5919 

Size Guide/ To Fit Measurements 

Age (months) 0-3 3-6 6-12 12-18 18-24***  

To Fit Height 53/60 cm 60/66cm 66/76cm 76/86cm 86/93cm  

Garment Measurements (cm) 
Age (months) 0-3 3-6 6-12 12-18 18-24*** ***Black&White 

Across Chest 23 25 27 29 31  

Length 27 29 32 35 38  

      

Wash Care Information 
 
 
 
 
 

 
   

 

 

Certification/ Logos  

     *HB & MC **100% (organic) cotton 
colourways only 

 
      

    
OEKO-TEX® 100 Contains a minimum of 60% 

Organically Grown Material 
Contains 100% Organically 
Grown Material 

     Certified to the OCS by Control Union Certifications 811271 

Mantis World and the relevant supply chain partners of this style are both OCS certified. The logos can only be used once the level of certification 
required has been achieved. We recommend referring to the latest OCS Licensing and Labelling guidelines for further information. 

Packing Information Country of Origin Commodity Code 

Quantity per Pack: 5 Quantity per Carton: 50 Tanzania/ Bangladesh 61112090 

 


